\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2024/25  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Cadet Femeni Promoci6 Grup: 02

Jornada 10
Partit Resultat

Data i hora

43480: CB NOU BADIA - ESCOLA PIA TERRASSA 21-67
37625: FEMENi OSONA TARONJA- OVA PROJECTS - CB. CARDEDEU B RODELEM MOTION 24 -74
VEDRUNA CARME SABADELL

20-12-2024 18:45
22-12-2024 12:15

DESCANSA

Classificacio
Equip G P
1 CB.CARDEDEUB RODELEM MOTION 8 7 0 1 0
2 VEDRUNA CARME SABADELL 8 7 0 1 0
3 FEMENI OSONA TARONJA- OVA PROJECTS 8 4 0 4 0
4 ESCOLA PIA TERRASSA 8 2 0 6 0
5 CB NOU BADIA 8 0 0 8 0

673 208
648 260
476 376
301 495

99 858
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